ON
me
rke
zi
ya
ðla
ma
 si

6:Q6 06:Q6
CV type with sensor switchCV type standard CV type with proximity switch
Order Code:
Outlet Number
CV-10---------
6: Outlets
Special Request
8: Outlets
10: Outlets
12: Outlets
14: Outlets
FM97899 FM97899
ON
me
rke
zi
ya
ðla
ma
 si
st
em
ler
i
132
ON
me
rke
zi
ya
ðla
ma
 si
st
em
ler
i
131
CHEN YING
Interval
Motor
Max
Time Pressure
2,3,5,10, 3,5,10,15
15,20,25 20,30,60,
30 sec. 180 min.
Optional Optional
Not : CESP Tipi yaðlamalarda bekleme (Interval) süresi  ve yaðlama (Act.Time)  kutucuk içinden ayarlanabilir...
CESP 1 C 1 2
Model Tank Capacitiy ( Material ) Voltage Discharge Bore Operation Model
P : Dial Type 01 : 2L ( Resin ) A : 110V,60HZ 0 : Q4 1 : Turn on-Feeding
02 : 2L ( Aluminyum ) B : 220V,50HZ 1 : Q6 2 : Turn on-Feeding
03 : 3L ( Resin ) C : 220V,60HZ 2 : Q4 ( With Press. Gauge )
04 : 4L ( Resin ) 3 : Q6 ( With Press. Gauge )
05 : 4L ( Aluminyum )
08 : 8L ( Iron )
Sipariþ Kod örnek :  CESP-01 (2L Resin)-C (220V,60HZ)-1 (Q6 çýkýþ)-3 (Manometreli)-2 Turn on beslemeli
Max VolumeModel Act Time
CESP 12W 135 cc/min. 10kgf/cm2
CHEN YING
Max Max
10 sec 1-180 min or
(Non -adjustable)  1-60 min
         Fixed Optional
Not : CESH Tipi yaðlamalarda bekleme(Interval) zamaný  ayarlanabilir, yaðlama süresi fix'dir. (10 sec.) 10 sn.
CESH 1 2 C 1 2
Model Tank Capacity(Material) Time ( Act x Interval ) Woltage Discharge Bore Operation Model
H :Single 01 : 2L ( Resin ) 1 : 10 sc x 60 min A : 110V,60HZ 0 : Q4 1 :Turn on-Feeding
Time 02 : 2L ( Aluminyum ) 2 :10 sec x 180 min B : 220V,50HZ 1 : Q6 2 : Turn on-Feeding
Adjuster 03 : 3L ( Resin ) C : 220V,60HZ  2 : Q4 ( With Pres. Gaug)
04 : 4L (Resin ) 3 : Q6 ( With Pres. Gaug)
05 : 4L ( Aluminyum )
08 : 8L ( Iron )